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200902160000
52950

02/16/2009
10:46:55

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200803070000
94090

200912040004
47350

12/04/2009
02:07:21

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Instr
#:20090513000
180650

200912100004
54620

12/10/2009
03:05:08

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Instr
#:20090513000
180570

200905130001
80570

05/13/2009
01:06:25

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

36 28 Lot#:508
Book:36 Pg:28
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

200904160001
40720

04/16/2009
02:27:49

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200701250000
39320

Lot#:460
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSING

200905130001
80650

05/13/2009
01:06:33

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

38 68 Lot#:211
Book:38 Pg:68
Sub:CREEKSI
DE PHASE 2
PART A FINAL
RECORD
PLAT


