Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION INC; Date Recorded= 2009; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200902160000 52950	02/16/2009 10:46:55	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200803070000 94090	
200912040004 47350	12/04/2009 02:07:21	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					Instr #:20090513000 180650	
200912100004 54620	12/10/2009 03:05:08	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					Instr #:20090513000 180570	
200905130001 80570	05/13/2009 01:06:25	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			36	28		Lot#:508 Book:36 Pg:28 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS FOURTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
200904160001 40720	04/16/2009 02:27:49	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200701250000 39320	Lot#:460 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSING
200905130001 80650	05/13/2009 01:06:33	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			38	68		Lot#:211 Book:38 Pg:68 Sub:CREEKSI DE PHASE 2 PART A FINAL RECORD PLAT